4411 SW 34TH STREET
UNIT 1206, GAINESVILLE,

Florida 32608

1,247 Sqft - 4411 SW 34TH STREET UNIT 1206,

GAINESVILLE, Florida 32608

Basic

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Zipcode:

Residential
For Sale
T3521941
$185,000

2

4

2

1

1,247 Sqft
1986

42,651 Sqft

usS

FL

Alachua
GAINESVILLE

32608

Features

</ Heating System:

4+ Cooling System:

+ Pet Allowed



Street: 4411 SW 34TH
STREET UNIT 1206

Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W83° 37' 46.1"
Latitude: N29° 36' 46.4"
Agent

Randall Urena
4 (321) 250-3463

S (321) 745-9901
Randall@TheRealEstateBlvd.com

(321) 250-3463 - Orlando, FL
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