# **4411 SW 34TH STREET** UNIT 1206, GAINESVILLE, Florida 32608

1,247 Sqft - 4411 SW 34TH STREET UNIT 1206, GAINESVILLE, Florida 32608











#### **Basic Details**

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	T3521941	
Price:	\$185,000	
Bedrooms:	2	
Rooms:	4	
Bathrooms:	2	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	1,247 Sqft	
Year Built:	1986	
Lot Area:	42,651 Sqft	

#### Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	FL	
County:	Alachua	
City:	GAINESVILLE	
Zipcode:	32608	

### **Features**

Heating System: Cooling System: Central Air

Pet Allowed

Street: **4411 SW 34TH STREET UNIT 1206** 

Floor Number: **0** 

Longitude: **W83° 37' 46.1''** 

Latitude: **N29° 36' 46.4''** 

## Agent Info



Randall Ureña

**321)** 250-3463

**321)** 745-9901

™ Randall@TheRealEstateBlvd.com

(321) 250-3463 - Orlando, FL

 $\ensuremath{\texttt{©}}$  2018 - 2024 The Real Estate Blvd, LLC | All Rights Reserved